
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 132.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 129.3 120.0 0

2 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 130.4 115.0 0

3 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.6 110.0 0

4 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.0 105.0 0

5 Paige Heick Goddard High School 127.2 100.0 0

6 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 131.2 95.0 0

7 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 132.0 95.0 0

8 Emma Garrison Central-Burden 131.0 85.0 0

9 Maria Lara Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.6 80.0 0

10 Haven  Wunderlich Central-Burden 128.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.6 215.0 0

2 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 129.3 215.0 0

3 Paige Heick Goddard High School 127.2 190.0 0

4 Maria Lara Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.6 190.0 0

5 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 130.4 180.0 0

6 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 131.2 180.0 0

7 Emma Garrison Central-Burden 131.0 175.0 0

8 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.0 160.0 0

9 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 132.0 125.0 0

10 Haven  Wunderlich Central-Burden 128.0 0 0



High School Women’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.6 125.0 0

2 Paige Heick Goddard High School 127.2 125.0 0

3 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 129.3 125.0 0

4 Emma Garrison Central-Burden 131.0 120.0 0

5 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 130.4 110.0 0

6 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.0 105.0 0

7 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 131.2 90.0 0

8 Haven  Wunderlich Central-Burden 128.0 80.0 0

9 Maria Lara Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.6 75.0 0

10 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 132.0 75.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 129.3 460.0 10

2 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.6 450.0 8

3 Paige Heick Goddard High School 127.2 415.0 6

4 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 130.4 405.0 0

5 Emma Garrison Central-Burden 131.0 380.0 4

6 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.0 370.0 0

7 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 131.2 365.0 0

8 Maria Lara Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.6 345.0 2

9 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 132.0 295.0 1

10 Haven  Wunderlich Central-Burden 128.0 80.0 0


